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3- Nations  
Concours Regional NRHA of France 

28 – 29. 4.2007 Horseacademy Mooslargue 
 

Greener Than Grass 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  4 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 67,5 
2  13 Simone Holzherr Rocky CH 67 
3  44 Andrea Oswald EGT Twister King CH 66 
3  118 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote F 66 
3  24 Marie Kleinert Pretty Peppy Whiz F 66 
6  8 Celine Procop Rorchach 65 
7  12 Sarah Canfora Gallo Little Pep 64,5 
7  35 Karin Schmid Groundchecker CH 64,5 
9  18 Anais Maroonian Arnold Cutters Royal CH 64 
10  14 Simone Albiez Buenos Taco 63 
10  96 Brigitte Egli Sawyers Jumping Till CH 63 
12  2 Lucas Müller Winny Starlight 62,5 
12  24 Marie Kleinert Last Amigo F 62,5 
14  45 Danielle Weber-Wampac ARC King Cole L 61,5 
15  119 Zarah Quinte Perfect For Me F 61 
16  111 Gina Maria Mandi Mandi Jacs CH 51,5 

- 36 Erika Braun Rocket Mary CH 0 
- 33 Aline Albani Topsail Jessi Chex CH 0 

 
Jackpot Any Horse Any Rider 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  29 Daniel Straumann Gallo Pequeno CH 70 
1  109 Shauna Larcombe Roping Our Pine CH 70 
3  26 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady F 69,5 
3  110 Corinna Schumacher ARC Pleasepassthegin CH 69,5 
3  16 Eveline Röthlisberger Peppys Quixote Doc CH 69,5 
6  20 Priska Däppen RS Mac Jac Hglo CH 69 
6  11 Luc Poard Leans Jacson Bo F 69 
8  40 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado L 68 
8  147 Jeanette Krähenbühl Eds Spanish Cody CH 68 
8  58 Gabriela Küng Smart Little Steady CH 68 
8  17 Rolf Maritz Roosters Red Hawk CH 68 
12  9 Manfred Erdeljan Sunshine Queen 67,5 
12  32 Christophe Seiler Bunny Acoma CH 67,5 
12  22 Stephanie Sieber Laila CH 67,5 
15  37 Marcus Bachinger Tacos Misty Lady CH 67 
16  149 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 66,5 
16  21 Priska Däppen Spirit Of Taco CH 66,5 
16  113 Marianne König Taco Lenas Star CH 66,5 



19  120 Esther Joubert Golden Star Kay F 66 
19  7 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 66 
19  1 Dominick Schalck Bootsy Rocket Snow F 66 
22  33 Aline Albani Topsail Jessi Chex CH 65 
23  95 Pascal Difino Johnny Be Smart 64,5 
23  44 Andrea Oswald EGT Twister King CH 64,5 
25  72 Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac L 64 
26  146 Madeleine Flury Ima Special Andy CH 63,5 
26  8 Celine Prokop Rorchach F 63,5 
28  46 Stefan Heim www Icepunto IT F 62,5 
29  2 Lucas Müller Winny Starlight 62 
30  36 Erika Braun Rocket Mary CH 59,5 
31  124 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 58 
32  35 Karin Schmid Groundchecker CH 56 

- 112 Eveline Röthlisberger Unique Wrangler CH 0 
- 27 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori F 0 
- 96 Brigitte Egli Sawyers Jumping Till CH 0 
- 30 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 0 
- 28 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 0 
- 19 Heinrich Abt Cielo B Streaker CH 0 
- 108 Corinna Schumacher RS Esplendidos Olena CH 0 
- 5 Shauna Larcombe RS Fondadores Olena CH 0 
- 31 Claire Toulza Pretty Royal BH F 0 
- 47 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion CH 0 
- 201 Rosmarie Enz Chromed Highwind CH 0 
- 148 René Wicki Lectric Hick Chic CH 0 
- 12 Meagan Boegli Gallo Little Pep F 0 

 
 
Snaffle Bit 3&4 yrs old 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  117 John Navillod Tequila Jac Star F 69 
2  15   Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 67,5 
3  26 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady F 66,5 
4  27 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori F 66 
5  116 Emeline Vernet Miss White Commando F 65,5 ? je pense oui 
6  39  Jessica Prokop Dukes Dixie Nugget F 63,5 
 
Regional Green Reiner 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  111 Gina Maria Mandi Mandi Jacs CH 69 
2  119 Philipp Ruggero Perfect For Me F 68 
2  30 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 68 
2  148 René Wicki Lectric Hick Chic CH 68 
5  35 Karin Schmid Groundchecker CH 67 
6  1 Dominick Schalck Bootsy Rocket Snow F 65,5 
7  4 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 65 
7  24 Marie Kleinert Pretty Peppy Whiz F 65 
9  8 Celine Procop Rorchach F 64,5 
9  124 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 64,5 
11  44 Andrea Oswald EGT Twister King CH 64 
12  45 Danielle Weber-Wampac ARC King Cole L 60,5 

- 18 Anais Maroonian Arnold Cutters Royal CH 0 
- 2 Lucas Müller Winny Starlight F 0 
- 96 Brigitte Egli Sawyers Jumping Till CH 0 
- 10 Patrick Piron Smokum Silverado D 0 



 
Regional Youth 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  111 Gina Maria Mandi Mandi Jacs CH 67,5 
2  118 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote F 65,5 

- 12 Sarah Canfora Gallo Little Pep F 0 
 
Regional Rookie 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  23 Aline Schade PW Hangfire Jac D 70,5 
2  109 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 69,5 
3  58 Gabriela Küng Smart Little Steady CH 69 
4  148 René Wicki Lectric Hick Chic CH 68,5 
5  30 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 68 
6  9 Manfred Erdeljan Sunshine Queen D 67,5 
6  4 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 67,5 
8  40 Marie Jeanne Kappweile Duallys Eldorado L 67 
8  41 Daniel Durchmann Peppy Little Nina F 67 
10  10 Patrick Piron Smokum Silverado D 66,5 
11  124 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 65 
12  7 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 63 

- 122 Cornelia Aeberhard White Black Hawk CH 0 
- 45 Danielle Weber-Wampa ARC King Cole L 0 

 
Regional Limited Non Pro 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  116 Emeline Vernet Miss White Commando F 69,5 ? ou AFEW 
1  17 Rolf Maritz Roosters Red Hawk CH 69,5 
3  147 Madeleine Flury Eds Spanish Cody CH 69 
3  16 Susanne Dubs Peppys Quixote Doc CH 69 
3  109 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 69 
3  41 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 69 
7  58 Gabriela Küng Smart Little Steady CH 68,5 
8  146 Madeleine Flury Ima Special Andy CH 68 
8  11 Luc Poard Leans Jacson Bo F 68 
10  149 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 66,5 
11  9 Manfred Erdeljan Sunshine Queen D 66 
12  28 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 64,5 
13  95 Pascal Difino Johnny Be Smart L 62,5 
14  72 Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac L 57 

- 108 Corinna Schumacher RS Esplendidos Olena CH 0 
- 8 Celine Procop Rorchach F 0 
- 15 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 0 
- 7 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 0 
- 10 Patrick Piron Smokum Silverado D 0 

 
Regional Non Pro 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  11 Luc Poard Leans Jacson Bo F 68 
2  1 Dominick Schalck Bootsy Rocket Snow F 67 
3  149 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 66,5 
4  9 Manfred Erdeljan Sunshine Queen D 66 
5  28 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 64,5 
6  95 Pascal Difino Johnny Be Smart L 62,5 
7  72 Marie-Jeanne Difino Miss Honestly Jac L 57 

- 15 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 0 



 
 
 
Regional Limited Open 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  21 Priska Däppen Spirit Of Taco CH 70,5 
2  12 Pascal Canfora Gallo Little Pep F 68 
3  119 Rudy Caruso Perfect For Me F 67,5 
4  47 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion CH 67 
5  123 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena CH 66 
5  20 Priska Däppen RS Mac Jac Hglo CH 66 
7  46 Ruedy Heim www Icepunto IT F 64 
8  11 Luc Poard Leans Jacson Bo F 62 

- 40 Alain Kronshagen Duallys Eldorado L 0 
- 31 Claire Toulza Pretty Royal BH F 0 

 
 
Regional Open 
Place No. Rider Horse Country Score 
1  112 Eveline Röthlisberger Unique Wrangler CH 71,5 
2  23 Alexandra Schade PW Hangfire Jac D 71 
3  119 Rudy Caruso Perfect For Me F 67,5 
4  11 Luc Poard Leans Jacson Bo F 62 

- 53 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 0 
- 31 Claire Toulza Pretty Royal BH F 0 
- 57 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 0 

 
 
 

 
 

 


